MACHAKOS SCHOOL
TERM 1 2025 ACADEMIC DATES

OPENING: Tuesday 7th January 2025

Submission of All Exams & Assignments for the Term: 14th January 2025

December Holiday Assignment: Marks Entry: Wednesday 15th Jan 2025
Results Release: Friday 17t January 2025

ACADEMIC CLINICS

Form 4: Friday 24th January 2025

Form 3: Friday 14th February 2025

Form 2: Friday 14th March 2025
CAT 1

Monday 20th January 2025 — Thursday 23t January 2025
Marks Entry: Monday 34 February 2025
Results Release: Friday 7th February 2025

CAT 2

Thursday 20th February 2025 — Tuesday 25th February 2025
Marks Entry: Monday 10th March 2025
Results Release: Friday 14th March 2025

] HALF TERM- WEDNESDAY 26/02/2025 - MONDAY 03/03/2025

| END OF TERM 1 2025 EXAMINATIONS

FORM 4: Thursday 20th March 2025 — Tuesday 1st April 2025
FORM 2-3: Thursday 27th March 2025 - Tuesday 1st April 2025
Marks Entry: Wednesday 9th April 2025

Results Release: Friday 11th April 2025

Closing Day: Wednesday 2nd April 2025

CHIEF PRINCIPAL

MACHAKOS SCHOOL
P.O. BOX 39-90100,
MACHAKOS




